— Allentown

EQUIPMENT

—_—

BASE, DRIVE, & BOWL ASSEMBLY

36



p——

— Allentown

BASE, DRIVE, & BOWL ASSEMBLY CONT.

14

4,50r6

31,320r33

55

7,89 0r 10

30

37



AG15 BASE, DRIVE, & BOWL ASSEMBLY

ITEM| QUANTITY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 2 22-7(01022 COMPLETE REAR WHEEL ASSEMBLY
2 1 22-7110061 I-R GEARED AIR MOTOR
3 1 22-7(11073 No. 60 DRIVE CHAIN
4 1 22-7115001 WEAR PLATE, 1" THICK
5 1 22-7[15096 WEAR PLATE, SHALLOW BOWL
6 1 22-7115002 WEAR PLATE, 2" THICK
7 AR 22-7|15004 SHIM, .035” THICK
8 AR 22-7115005 SHIM, .075” THICK
9 AR 22-7[15006 SHIM, .105” THICK
10 AR 22-7115007 SHIM, .125” THICK
11 1 22-7(15010 BASE PLATE
12 2 22-7|15011 HINGE LEG
13 2 22-7(15012 AXLE WELDMENT
14 1 22-7115014 STIRRING SPIDER
15 5 3/8 HEX NUT
16 1 22-7115017 FOOT
17 1 22-7(15018 TENSIONER (IDLER)
18 1 22-7115019 IDLER SPROCKET
19 1 22-7(15020 CHAIN GUARD
20 1 22-7115021 PAD CLAMP SUPPORT
21 2 22-7(15022 SPEED BALL HANDLE, CLAMPS
22 2 22-7115023 WEAR PAD CLAMP
23 3 22-7|15725 HOUSING SUPPORT
24 3 22-7115026 HOUSING CLAMP
25 3 22-7(15027 CLAMP, ROD END
26 1 22-7115031 TREE WELDMENT
27 5 22-7(15032 CLIP, CHAIN GUARD
28 1 22-7115033 GASKET, CHAIN GUARD
29 3 22-7|15034 2" SPACER
30 1 22-7115035 DRIVE SHAFT ADAPTER, FEED BOWL
31 1 22-7[15095 15 POCKET SHALLOW FEED BOWL
32 1 22-7115040 15 POCKET MIDRANGE FEED BOWL
33 1 22-7(15041 15 POCKET DEEP FEED BOWL
34 1 22-7115065 SPROCKET, 15 TOOTH
35 1 22-7[15066 BUSHING, 1-3/8”
36 1 22-7115070 MAINSHAFT
37 1 22-7(15071 SEAL, MAINSHAFT
38 1 22-7115072 BEARING HOUSING
39 1 22-7(15073 SPROCKET, 48 TOOTH

38




AG15 BASE, DRIVE, & BOWL ASSEMBLY

ITEM|QUANTITY PART NUMBER [DESCRIPTION
40 1 22-7115074 BUSHING, 1-3/4
41 1 22-7[15075 MAINSHAFT, BOTTOM BEARING
42 1 22-7115076 MAINSHAFT, TOP BEARING
43 1 22-7|15077 RETAINING RING, BEARING
44 2 22-7115079 WOODRUFF KEY, 3/8" x 1-1/4”
45 1 22-7(15080 RETAINING RING, LOWER
46 3 22-7115094 SPACER, 1”
47 3 22-7|15725 HOUSING SUPPORT
48 1 22-7120456 GAGE, AIR PRESSURE
49 2 22-7(70101 1-1/4 BALL VALVE, APOLLO No. 70-106-01
50 1 22-7170102 AIR LINE LUBRICATOR
51 1 22-7(70103 AIR LINE FILTER
52 1 22-7|70135 PNEUMATIC SILENCER
53 1 22-7(70136 GLOBE VALVE, 1”
54 1 22-7|70137 GLOBE VALVE, 1-1/4”
55 2 S.H.C.S., 5/8-11 x 1-3/4” LG.
56 4 H.H.C.S., 3/8-16 x 1-1/2” LG. w/WWASHER
57 2 FLAT WASHER, 1"
58 2 22-7115103 RETAINING RING, WHEEL
59 3 22-7(15102 CLEVIS PIN
60 1 HEX NUT, 3/4-10
61 3 HEX LOCKNUT, 1/2-13
62 1 H.H. BOLT, 1/2-13 x 3-1/4” LG.
63 1 H.H. BOLT, 5/16-18 x 1-1/2" LG.
64 1 H.H. BOLT, 10mm x 30mm
65 3 H.H. BOLT, 3/4-16 x 3" LG.
66 5 H.H. BOLT, 3/8-16 x 2" LG.

39




— Allentown

il 2 EouiPMENT

HOUSING & HOPPER ASSEMBLY

40



AG15 HOUSING & HOPPER ASSEMBLY

ITEM|QUANTITY PART NUMBER [DESCRIPTION
1 2 22-7108044 LATCH, ADDCO No. 069-0101
2 1 22-7(15003 FELT HOUSING SEAL
3 1 22-7115009 RUBBER WEAR PAD
4 1 22-7(15013 HOPPER
5 2 22-7115028 HOUSING
6 1 22-7(15029 ROCK BREAKER
7 3 22-7115030 POCKET COVER PLATE ASSEMBLY
8 1 22-7[15036 PLATE, GOOSENECK
9 1 22-7115037 GOOSENECK, 2”
10 2 22-7(15038 COUPLING, GOOSENECK
11 1 22-7115039 LINER, 2" GOOSENECK
12 1 22-7(15090 GOOSENECK, 1-1/2"
13 1 22-7115091 LINER, 1-1/2” GOOSENECK
14 1 22-7|15740 HOPPER SCREEN ASSEMBLY
15 6 F.H.C.S., 3/8-16 x 1-1/2" LG.
16 1 22-7|15104 HOSE COUPLING, MALE, 1-1/4”
17 1 22-7115105 HOSE COUPLING, FEMALE, 1-1/4"
18 2 SPRING PIN, g3/8 x 1" LG.
19 4 H.H. BOLT, 3/8-16 x 1-1/4” LG.

41




—

— Allentown

JACKSCREW BOX

16

42



AG15 JACKSCREW BOX ASSEMBLY

ITEM|QUANTITY PART NUMBER [DESCRIPTION
1 AR 22-7111400 No. 25 CHAIN & CONNECTING LINK
2 1 22-7[15050 JACKSCREW BOX
3 1 22-7115051 JACKSCREW BOX COVER
4 2 22-7[15052 JACKSCREW HOUSING
5 2 22-7115053 LOCKING RING
6 2 22-7|15054 JACKSCREW HANDLE HOUSING
7 2 22-7115055 JACKSCREW OUTPUT SHAFT
8 2 22-7[15056 JACKSCREW TOP SHAFT
9 2 22-7115057 JACKSCREW HANDLE SHAFT
10 4 22-7[15058 JACKSCREW SPROCKET
11 2 22-7115059 JACKSCREW KNOB w/1/4-20 x 3/8 CP PT S.S.
12 4 22-7(15060 JACKSCREW WIPER SEAL
13 2 22-7115061 JAM NUT, 7/8-14 UNF THREAD
14 4 H.H. BOLT., 5/16-18 x 1-1/4” w/LOCK WASHER
15 4 SOCKET SET SCREW, CUP POINT,10-32x1/4"
16 8 H.H. BOLT, 1/4-20 x 5/8” w/LOCK WASHER
17 2 S.H.C.S,, 1/4-20 x 5/16” LG.

43




